		Date:		0//61. / Date:	
		Sign:		1 YOV Sign:	
	D team	Approved by Director/E&D team		Approved by QS team	Approved by project manager
					Remarks: works completed.
61,430.00	Total				
61,430.00					
4,373.00	2.50	SCF116	1,750.00 sft	Terrace elevation cup lock scaffolding fixing work	
6,300.00	4.00	SCF116&SCF117	1,575.00 sft	Terrace floor fixing & removing work	
2,000,00	4.00	SCF116&SCF117	500.00 sft	south west corner cup lock scaffolding fixing &removing	Southern block
2000.00	4.00	SCF116&SCF117	4,500.00 sft	cup lock scafolding fixing&removing	
18,000,00	1.50	SCF117	5,250.00 sft	beams removing purpose scaffolding removing work	central lobby
7 875 00	2.50	SCF116	1,400.00 sft	sump cup lock scafolding fixing	
3 500 00	4.00	SCF116&SCF117	1,820.00 sft	north side2nd &3rd floor scaffolding fixing&removing	
7 280 00	4.00	SCF116&SCF117	1,050.00 sft	north side terrace floor scaffolding fixing&removing	4. Northern block
A 200 00	1.50	SCF117	1,000.00 sft	Etp tank inner side cup lock scafolding removing	
1 500 00	2.50	SCF116	600.00 sft	south side staircase cup lock scafolding fixing	
1,500,00	2.50	SCF116	1,960.00 sft	Lift liner side cup lock scafolding fixing	chemical block
		Rate 1D	Qly		no
Amount	Rate	ired?		Details of work	Unit/floor
	No.	WO issued ?	28-05-2024 W	Work done to date	WO date
	Z	M-codex bill ID.	21-05-2024 N	Work done from	
	31-03-2024	Dt. site bills reg.	Scaffolding work D	southern&porthern block	9
	250	SI. No, site bills reg.	A.Harish SI		le
				Cresentia labs per lid	

For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include — Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS terms. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be ove. 5.

1,960.00 sft 600.00 sft 1,000.00 sft 1,000.00 sft 1,050.00 Sft ving 1,820.00 Sft 1,400.00 Sft 4,500.00 Sft 0vingwork 5,00.00 Sft 1,575.00 Sft 1,750.00 sft 1,750.00 sft	1,960.00 sft 600.00 sft 1,000.00 sft 1,000.00 sft 1,050.00 Sft 1,420.00 Sft 5,250.00 Sft 4,500.00 Sft 1,575.00 Sft 1,750.00 sft 1,750.00 sft
	sft 2.5 sft 2.5 sft 1.3 sft 4. Sft 4. Sft 2.5 Sft 4. Sft 2. Sft 1. Sft 2. Sft 3. Sft 4. Sft 4.
	2.50 2.50 2.50 1.50 4.00 4.00 2.50 1.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.50

Work Description: Name of the Contractor 40 SNo repared By Company Name: MEASUREMENT SHEET 10 central lobby Northern block chemical block block Block lerrace elevation cup lock scaffolding fixing work Terrace floor fixing & removing work south west corner cup lock scaffolding fixing &removingwork heams removing purpose scaffolding removing work cup lock scaffolding fixing&removing sump cup lock scafolding fixing Lift liner side cup lock scafolding fixing south side staircase cup lock scafolding fixing Etp tank inner side cup lock scafolding removing Sobhanbabu 31-05-2024 north side terrace floor scaffolding fixing&removing north side2nd &3rd floor scaffolding fixing&removing GVONE chemical, southern & northern blocks scaffolding work Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd PSI24-25/200 Length 28.00 105.00 100.00 30.00 70.00 70.00 105.00 30.00 105.00 50.00 130.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 Approved Height 70.00 60.00 13.00 10.00 50.00 50.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 D 1.00 1,00 1.00 1,00 1.00 3.00 1.00 1,00 1.00 1.00 E=AxBxCxD Quantity 1,960.00 600.00 1,000.00 1,820.00 5,250.00 ,050.00 4,500.00 1,575.00 1,300.00 500.00 450.00 £00051 sft sft Sft Sft sft sft sft Item Head Total G=Sum of E 1,960.00 1,000.00 1,820.00 1,050.00 600.00 5,250.00 4,500.00 1,575.00

500.00

,750.00

GST INVOICE

Invoice No.

(DUPLICATE FOR TRANSPORTER)

31-May-24

	4 Sout	3 cent	2 No	S No.	MEASUREMENT SHEET Company Name: Company Name: Project: Work Description: Work Description: Name of the Contractor Name of the Contractor Date: Date:
	Southern block	central lobby	Northern block	Item Head chemical block block	ENT SHEET on: on:
	south west corner cup lock scaffolding fixing &removingwork Terrace floor fixing & removing work Terrace elevation cup lock scaffolding fixing work	beams removing purpose scaffolding removing work cup lock scafolding fixing&removing	north side terrace floor scaffolding fixing&removing north side2nd &3rd floor scaffolding fixing&removing sump cup lock scafolding fixing	Item Description Lift iiner side cup lock scafolding fixing south side staircase cup lock scafolding fixing Etp tank inner side cup lock scafolding removing	Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd GV ONE chemical, southern & northern blocks scaffolding work A. Harish Sobhanbabu 31-05-2024
	50.00 105.00 130.00 30.00	105.00 30.00	105.00 70.00 70.00	00 00	> 1 1 1 1 1 1
	1.00 1.00 1.00	1.00	1.00	Width 1.00 1.00	B Ap
	15.00 15.00 15.00	50.00	10.00 13.00 20.00	Height 70.00 60.00 10.00	Approved
	1.00	3.00	1.00 2.00 1.00	1.00 1.00 1.00	D E=A
	1,575.00 1,300.00 450.00	5,250.00 4,500.00		Quantity Chies 1,960.00 sft 1,000.00 sft 1,000.00 sft	E=AxBxCxD F
	sft sft	sft sft	sft sft		++++
	1,750.00	4,500.00	1,820.00	1,960.00	G=Sum of E

Allowance of Consumables Charges

A.Harish. Mallapur. Hydrabad.

Date: 31.05.2024

In favor of: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd

Project / Site:

GVONE

Location:

Turkapally Village. scaffolding work.

Type of Work: Towards:

Allowance for Consumables Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Towards:- chemical block, Southern & northern block	
	cup lock scaffolding work.	Rs=12,286/-
	Total Amount = $Rs.61,430/-$	
	Work done from date: 21.05.2024 to 28.05.2024	

Amount in words: Twelve thousand two hundred and eighty six rupees only

Sign:		

./1/

Allowance of Equipment Charge

A.Harish. Mallapur. Hydrabad.

Date: 31.05.2024

In favor of: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd

Project / Site:

GVONE

Location:

Turkapally Village.

Type of Work:

Scaffolding work.

Towards: Allowance for Equipment Charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Towards:- chemical block, Southern & northern block	Zimount
	cup lock scaffolding work.	Rs=24,572/-
	Total Amount = $Rs.61,430/$	13-24,572/-
	Work done from date: 21.05.2024 to 28.05.2024	

Amount in words:-Twenty four thousand five hundred and seventy two rupees only

Allowance of Labour Charges

A.Harish. Mallapur. Hydrabad.

Date: 23.05.2024

In favor of: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd

Project / Site: GV ONE

Location: Turkapally Village. **Type of Work:** Scaffolding work.

Towards: Allowance for Labour Charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Towards :- chemical block, Southern & northern block	
	cup lock scaffolding work.	Rs=24,572/-
	Total Amount = $Rs.61,430/-$	
	Work done from date: 21.05.2024 to 28.05.2024	

Amount in words:-Twenty four thousand five hundred and seventy two rupees only

Sign:	
-------	--